
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

South Whisman Park (Pyramid Park), Construction, Project 21-45, and City Hall Locker Room
Renovation, Project 20-54-Authorize Construction Contingency
1. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the construction contract

with Marina Landscape of Orange, adding $300,000 construction contingency for a total not-to-
exceed contract amount of $4,058,389.30 for Pyramid Park Construction, Project 21-45.

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the construction contract
with EVRA Construction, Inc., of Brisbane, adding $36,500 construction contingency for a total
not-to-exceed contract amount of $401,000 for City Hall Locker Room Renovation, Project 20-
54.

File #: 201321, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

